Acousto-optic Frequency Shifters
STFS Series
2022 V1
For customized projects please Contact us:
AO-Frequency Shifters

SIMTRUM Singapore SIMTRUM China
Telephone: +65 6996 0391 Telephone: +86 150 0085 3620
Email: info@simtrum.com Email: sales@simtrum.cn www.simtrum.com
Selection Guide
Ordering Information
Product Code Wavelength
Active
Aperture
Center
Frequency
Diffraction
Efficiency
RF Power
(Max)
Optical Material Cooling
STFS1001-TS020-030-633 633 nm 3.0 mm 20 MHz / ＞ 80 % Tellurium dioxide Conduction-cooled
STFS1002-TS042-030-633 633 nm 3.0 mm 42 MHz / ＞ 80 % Tellurium dioxide Conduction-cooled
STFS1003-TL100-030-633 633 nm 3.0 mm 100 MHz / ＞ 80 % Tellurium dioxide Conduction-cooled
STFS1004-TL115-030-633 633 nm 3.0 mm 115 MHz / ＞ 80 % Tellurium dioxide Conduction-cooled
STFS1005-TS042-030-633 633 nm 3.0 mm 42 MHz / ＞ 80 % Tellurium dioxide Conduction-cooled
STFS1006-TS020-030-633 633 nm 3.0 mm 20 MHz / ＞ 80 % Tellurium dioxide Conduction-cooled
STFS2001-TS042-020-030-633 633 nm 3.0 mm
42 MHz &
20 MHz
/ ＞ 80 % Tellurium dioxide Conduction-cooled
STFS1008-TS070_5-010-1064 1064 nm 1.0 mm 73 MHz 5 MHz ＞ 80 % Tellurium dioxide Conduction-cooled
STFS1007-TS073_15-010-1064 1064 nm 1.0 mm 73 MHz 15 MHz ＞ 80 % Tellurium dioxide Conduction-cooled